Nom

KROLIC
LANGUE
PEYRET ROGER
LANGUE
LANGUE
LANGUE

HENRY ELIANE
HENRY G&S
HENRY G&S
KROLIC
CHARVOLIN
LANGUE

HENRY G&S
BENOIT T&P
HENRY ELIANE
HENRY G&S
HENRY G&S
COTTIN
JOURNOUD
HENRY G&S
HENRY G&S
JOURNOUD
PEYRET ROGER
HENRY G&S
PEYRET ROGER
COEUR BRUNO
KROLIC

KROLIC

COTTIN

HENRY ELIANE
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Pigeon

0138555-10
0138420-10
0137777-10
0137027-10
0138435-10
0138428-10
0008236-10
0008190-10
0008227-10
0137554-10
0137212-10
0138440-10
0137046-10
0138211-10
0008267-10
0008228-10
0008225-10
0137643-10
0138276-10
0008262-10
0008210-10
0138261-10
0137797-10
0138442-10
0137775-10
0138197-10
0137540-10
0137543-10
0137628-10
0008234-10

As Derby Demi-Fond femelle

Px
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Pts
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10
12
13
14
15
16
19
21
22
27
28
29
30
31
32
37
38
39
41
42
44
46
47
48
50

Enlogement

FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
ST CHAMOND
FOREZ
FOREZ
ST CHAMOND
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



